
 

 Following is a list of Oregon Wheat Growers League 

Associate Business member partners.  

We appreciate their support of Oregon wheat producers, 

and encourage you to patronize their businesses! 
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Ag West Supply 

Max Smith 

9055 Rickreall Rd. / PO Box 47 

Rickreall, OR  97371 
jackie.bell@agwestsupply.com 

www.agwestsupply.net 

503.363.2332 

 

Agri Times Northwest 

Sterling Allen 
146 S Main St., Ste. 204 

PO Box 1626 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
www.agritimesnw.com 

541.276.6202 

 

Agricultural Appraisers, LLC 

Greg Duff 

16055 SW Walker Rd. PMB 336 
Beaverton, OR  9706 

greg@reliableappraising.com  

www.reliableappraising.com  
480.287.3788 

 

AgSource Laboratories 

Craig Simson 

323 Sixth St  
Umatilla, OR  97882 

csimson@agsource.com 

www.agsource.com 
541.922.4894 

 

Albaugh, Inc. 

Chris Zita 

PO Box 308 
Echo, OR  97826 

chrisz@albaughinc.com 

www.albaughinc.com 
541.215.5063 

 

Bank of Eastern Oregon 

Audra Bunch 

279 E Main / PO Box 39 

Heppner, OR  97836 
abunch@beobank.com 

www.beobank.com 

541.676.0201 

 

Banner Bank 

Tracy Hamby 
125 SE Court Ave. / PO Box 1147 

Pendleton, OR 97801 
www.bannerbank.com 

541.276.4111 

 
Berger International, LLC 

Becky Berger 

PO Box 1359 
Hillsboro, OR  97123 

becky@bergerseed.com 

www.bergerseed.com 
503.209.5449 

 

Bisnett & Associates Insurance 

Roger Bisnett 

121 S Main St. / PO Box 729 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
www.bisnett.com 

541.276.1418  

 
 

 

 

 

Bisnett Insurance – Billing Office 

Kent Bergstedt 

310 N State St., Ste. 220 

Lake Oswego, OR  97034 
kentb@bisnett.com 

www.bisnett.com 

800.303.0419 

 

Blue Mt. Seeds, Inc. 

Bill Merrigan 
350 Railroad Ave. / PO Box 185 

Imbler, OR  97841 

bill@bluemtseeds.com 
www.bluemtseeds.com 

541.534.2221 

 

Byrnes Oil Company 

Randy Johnston 

513 SW 6th St. / PO Box 700 
Pendleton, OR  97801 

randy@byrnesoil.com 

www.byrnesoil.com 
541.276.3361 

 

CHS Inc. 

Dean Boyle 

116 NW Depot Rd. / PO Box 49 
Madras, OR  97741 

dboyle@pratumcoop.com 

www/chsinc.com 
541.475.2222 

 

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP 

David Elmenhurst 

312 N Second St. 

Walla Walla, WA  99362 
david.elmenhurst@cliftonlarsonallen.com 

www.claconnect.com/agribusiness 

509.525.1410 

 

Cockburn & McClintock, CPAs LLP 

Chris Cockburn 
116 SE 2nd St. / PO Box 1579 

Pendleton, OR  97801 

chris@candmc-cpas.com 
541.276.3521 

 

Columbia Feeders 

Dixie Echeverria 

76855 Hwy 207 

Echo, OR  97826 
columbiafeeders@yahoo.com 

541.314.5009 

 

Connected Professional Accountants LLC 

Michael Poe 

PO Box 1024 
La Grande, OR  97850 

mpoe@lagrandecpa.com 

541.963.4191 

 

Corey, Byler & Rew LLP 

Steven Corey 
222 SE Dorion / PO Box 218 

Pendleton, OR 97801 

corey@corey-byler.com 
www.corey-byler.com 

541.276.3331 

 

Corvallis Feed & Seed 

Michael Rascon 

30685 Hwy 34 SW 
Albany, OR  97321 

michael@corvallisfs.com 

541.928.1923 

Country Financial 

Jan Soper 

PO Box 14151 

Salem, OR 97309 
jan.soper@countryfinancial.com 

www.countryfinancial.com 

503.375.2793 

 

D. A. Davidson & Company 

Mark Hales 
111 S Main St. 

Pendleton, OR  97801 

mhales@dadco.com 
www.davidsoncompanies.com 

541.966.6400 

 
Dentinger Feed & Seed Company 

Rick Dentinger 

165 Morton St., W / PO Box 688 
Vale, OR  97918 

rickd@fmtc.com 

www.dentingers.com 
541.473.3295 

 

Derry Warehouse Company 

Gary Pressel 

8880 Rickreall Rd. / PO Box 16 
Rickreall, OR  97371 

derrywhs@qwestoffice.net 

503.623.6969 

 

Dick, Dick & Corey, LLP 

William Dick 
601 Washington St. 

The Dalles, OR  97058 

541.296.2152 

 

Dow AgroScience 

Richard Lee 
7646 Commercial St., SE 

Salem, OR  97302 

rhlee@dow.com 
503.931.3202 (Direct) 

 

Eagle Carriage & Machine, Inc. 

Sam Baker 

62500 Commerce Rd. 

La Grande, OR  97850 
eaglecarriage@eoni.com 

www.eaglecarriage.com 

541.963.4646 

 

Edward Jones 

Mac Levy 
244 SW Dorion Ave. 

Pendleton, OR  97801 

541.278.1600 

www.edwardjones.com 

 

Farm Equipment Headquarters 

Dan Palm 

731 Airport Rd.  / PO Box 1536 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
sales@feheq.com 

www.farmequipmentheadquarters.com 

541.276.6222 

 

Farmers Ending Hunger 

John Burt 
PO Box 7361 

Salem, OR  97303 

burtjgb@aol.com 
www.farmersendinghunger.com 

503.931.9232 
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Ferranti-Graybeal Insurance Agency, Inc. 

Jason Graybeal 

408 E Main St. 

Hermiston, OR 97838 
jason@fg-insurance.com 

www.fg-insurance.com 

541.567.5523 

 

Forest Glen Oaks, Inc. 

Jamie Bansen 
5801 SE Bansen Ln. 

Dayton, OR  97114 

jbansen@gmail.com 
503.472.6342 

 

Gar Aviation 

John Boyer 

371 Airport Way / PO Box 338 

Lexington, OR  97839 
garaviation@hotmail.com 

541.989.8510 

 

Grain Craft  

Dan Bahr 

501 SE Emigrant St. 
Pendleton, OR  97801 

dbahr@graincraft.com  
www.graincraft.com 

541.276.6511 

 

Great Basin Insurance 

Matt Hurley 

826 Main St. / PO Box 69 
Klamath Falls, OR  97601 

matt.hurley@gr8basin.com 

www.gr8basin.com 
541.882.5507 

 

Griffith Motors 

David Griffith 

1900 W 6th St. / PO Box 1787 

The Dalles, OR  97058 
david@griffithmotors.com 

www.griffithauto.com 

541.296.2271 

 

Guinn Enterprises, Inc. 

Wendy Guinn 
15415 NE 179th Circle 

PO Box 1630 

Brush Prairie, WA  98606 
wenguinn@comcast.net 

360.896.3822 

 

Harvest Capital Company 

Brian Field 

690 NW 1st Ave., Ste. 101 
Canby, OR  97013 

admin@harvcap.com  

503.263.6616 

 

Hattenhauer Energy Co., LLC 

Alex Hattenhauer 
201 W 1st St. / PO Box 1397 

The Dalles, OR  97058 

alex@hattenhauerdistributing.com 
www.hattenhauerdistributing.com 

541.296.3515 

Hayworth Seed Warehouse, Inc. 

Hubert Christensen 

23460 Highway 99E / PO Box 269 

Harrisburg, OR  97446 
hgckchris@gmail.com 

541.995.6712 

 

Helena Chemical Co. 

Britt Spaulding 

505 C St. / PO Box117 

Culver, OR  97734 
spauldingb@helenaagri.com 

www.helenaagri.com 

541.546.5222 

 

Inland Chemical Service 

Lane Haldorson 
740 NW John Day Hwy. 

PO Box 745 

Condon, OR  97823 
541.384.5606 

 

Island City Grain Company 

Russell Graham 

10204 S D St. / PO Box 2882 

La Grande, OR  97850 
russ@icgrain.com 

541.963.9678 

 

ISU The Stratton Agency 

Mike Stratton  

435 SW Dorion Ave. / PO Box 1669 
Pendleton, OR  97801 

stratins@stratton-insurance.com 
www.stratton-insurance.com 

541.276.2302 

 

JB Instant Lawn, Inc. 

Anne-Marie Tribbett 

5289 Blue Grass Ln, NE 
Silverton, OR  97381 

annemarie@jbinstantlawn.com 

503.581.7823 

 

Jenson & Spratling LLP 

Kathy Spratling 
116 S Main St., Ste. 4 

Pendleton, OR  97801 

k.spratling@jensonspratlingcpa.com 
www.jensonspratlingcpa.com 

541.278.2840 

 

Jepsen Pest Control, Inc. 

James Jepsen 

66657 Rhea Creek Rd. / PO Box 44 
Ione, OR  97843 

dobynspest@hotmail.com 

541.422.7180 

 

Kralman Steel Structures 

Norm Kralman 
52151 Fruitvale Rd. 

Milton Freewater, OR  97862 

norm@kralmansteel.com  
www.kralmansteel.com 

541.938.7390 

Laughlin Cartrell, Inc. 

Tillman Stone 

PO Box 399 
Carlton, OR  97111 

tillman@laughlincartrell.com 

www.laughlincartrell.com 
503.852.7151 

Madison Biosolids, Inc. 

Jake Madison 

29299 Madison Rd. 

Echo, OR  97826 
jake@madisonranches.com  

541.376.8107 

 

Malpass Farms 

Jane DeWall 

32255 Bowers Dr. / PO Box 225 

Harrisburg, OR  97446 
jdewall@uwol.net 

541.995.6332 

 

Malpass Warehouse, Inc. 

Jane DeWall 

32255 Bowers Dr. / PO Box 225 
Harrisburg, OR  97446 

jdewall@uwol.net 

541.995.6332 

 

Marion County SWCD 

338 Hawthorne Ave., NE 
Salem, OR 97301 

office@marionswcd.net 

www.marionswcd.net 
503.391.9927 

 

McGregor Risk Management Services 

Connie Carter 

PO Box 10 

Adams, OR  97810 
541.969.2399  

 

Mid-Columbia Insurance 

Stan & Tonya Decker 

903 West 6th St. / PO Box 857 
The Dalles, OR  97058 

stan@mcin.us 

www.mcin.biz 
541.296.1287 

 

Mid-Columbia Producers 

Jeff Kaser 

2003 First St. / PO Box 344 

Moro, OR  97039 
contactmcp@mcpcoop.com 

www.mcpcoop.com 

541.565.3737 

 

Morrow County Grain Growers 

Kevin Gray 
305 Main St. / PO Box 367 

Lexington, OR 97839 

keving@mcgg.net 
www.mcgg.net 

541.989.8221 

 

Myers Farm Co., Inc. 

John Myers 

72446 Hwy 207 
Echo, OR  97826 

541.376.8304 

 

Newhouse & Neistadt, LLC 

Roberta Newhouse 

234 SW 2nd St. 
Pendleton, OR  97801 

541.276.3341 

 
Northwest Farm Credit Services 

Mark Coomer 

3370 10th St., Ste. B 
Baker City, OR  97814 

mark.coomer@northwestfcs.com 

www.northwestfcs.com 
541.524.2920  
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Northwest Farm Credit Services 

Andy VanderPlaat 

12 SW Nye Ave.  

Pendleton, OR  97801 
andy.vanderplaat@northwestfcs.com 

www.northwestfcs.com 

541.278.3300 

 

Nutrien Ag Solutions 

Dean Parker 
134 W Sherman St. 

Athena, OR  97813 

541.566.3533 

 

NW Agricultural Services Co. 

Lori Brogoitti 
PO Box 37  

Pendleton, OR  97801 

crop.insurance@northwest-ag.com   
541.966.0188 

 

Oregon Grain Growers Brand Distillery 

Rodney Bullington 

511 SE Court St. 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
541.276.0070 

 

Oregon Trail Seeds, Inc. 

Curt Howell 

100 D St. / PO Box 7 
North Powder, OR  97867 

6936@eoni.com 

www.otseeds.com 
541.898.7333 

 

Oregonians for Food & Shelter 

Katie Fast 

1149 Court St., NE, Ste. 110 

Salem, OR  97301 
katie@ofsonline.org 

www.ofsonline.org 

503.370.8092 

 

OSU Dept. Crop & Soil Science 

Jay Noller 
107 Crop Science Bldg. 

Corvallis, OR  97331 

jay.noller@oregonstate.edu 
541.737.2821 

 

OSU Extension – Morrow County 

Larry Lutcher 

54173 Hwy 74 / PO Box 397 

Heppner, OR  97836 
larry.lutcher@oregonstate.edu 

541.676.9642 

 

OSU – CBARC 

Mary Corp, Superintendent 

48037 Tubbs Ranch Rd. / PO Box 370 
Pendleton, OR  97801  

mary.corp@oregonstate.edu 

541.278.4186 

 

OSU Seed Certification Service 

John Zielinski 
31 Crop Science Bldg. 

Corvallis, OR  97331 

john.zielinski@oscs.oregonstate.edu 
541.737.4513 

 

 

 

 

 

Overseas Mdse. Inspection Co., LTD 

Terry Nagasaka 

3344 NW Industrial St. 

Portland, OR  97210 
gm.us@omicnet.com 

www.omicindia.com 

503.223.1497 

 

Pacific Ag Solutions 

ack Shaw 
1000 S Hwy 395 #A506 

Hermiston, OR  97838 

Office: Ketra.stumpf@pacificag.com 
Jack: 541.969.4854 

 

Pacific Intermountain Mortgage Co. 

Lisa Howarth 

1915 1st St 

Baker City, OR  97814 
www.pacificim.net 

541.523.4079 

  
Port of Kalama 

110 W Marine Dr. 

Kalama, WA  98625 
pok@portofkalama.com 

www.portofklama.com 
360.673.2325 

 

Price & Sons Seed, Inc. 

Rod, Larry, or Ken Price 

1729 Highway 201 

Adrian, OR  97901 
541.339.3027 

 

RDO Equipment 

Austin Allen 

PO Box 1368 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
aallen@rdoequipment.com 

www.rdoequipment.com 

541.276.6341 

 

SAIF Corporation – Public Affairs 

Pat Morrill 
400 High St., SE 

Salem, OR  97312 

patmor@saif.com 
www.saif.com 

800.285.8525 

 

Setniker Trading Company 

Scott Setniker 

PO Box 338 
Independence, OR  97351 

setniker@aol.com 

503.606.0406 

 

Syngenta 

Robert Talley 
29128 S Wells Rd. 

Cheney, WA  99004 

Robert.talley_jr@syngenta.com 
509.979.6573 

 

The McGregor Company 

Alex McGregor 

401 Airport Rd. / PO Box 740 

Colfax, WA  99111 
alex@mcgregor.com 

www.mcgregor.com 

509.397.4355 

 

 

 

The RBH Group, LLC 

Harry Bose 

215 SE Dorion Ave. 

Pendleton, OR  97801 
info@readandbose.com 

541.276.2693 

 

Toole, Carter, Tissot & Coats LLP 

Charles Toole 

112 W 4th St. 
The Dalles, OR  97058 

cktoole@dtclaw.com 

541.296.5424 

 

Tri-State Seed Co., LLC 

Craig Teel 
PO Box 1229 

Connell, WA  99326 

office@tristateseed.com 
www.tristateseed.com 

509.234.2500 

 

Umatilla Ready-Mix, Inc. 

Rhonda Schroeder 

460 W Elm Ave. / PO Box 775 
Hermiston, OR  97838 

541.567.6173 

 

USDA – Risk Management Agency 

Ben Thiel 
11707 E Sprague Ave., Ste. 201 

Spokane Valley, WA  99206 

benjamin.thiel@rma.usda.gov 
www.rma.usda.gov 

509.228.6320 

 
Valley Agronomics 

Mike Wilhoit 

PO Box 258 
Mount Angel, OR  97362 

mike.wilhoit@valleyag.com 

503.569.0186 

 

WA State Crop Improvement Association 

Lauren Port 
2575 NE Hopkins Ct. 

Pullman, WA  99163 

lauren@washingtoncrop.com 
www.washingtoncrop.com 

509.334.0461 

 

Wallowa County Grain Growers 

Jeff Lathrop 

PO Box 190 
Enterprise, OR  97828 

jlathrop@wcgg.biz 

www.wcgg.biz 
541.963.2929 

 

Wasco Electric Cooperative, Inc. 

Jeff Davis 

105 E 4th St. / PO Box 1700 

The Dalles, OR  97058 
jeffd@wascoelectric.com 

www.wascoelectric.com 

541.296.2740 

 

Web Steel Buildings Northwest, LLC 

Rob Boaz 
37396 Ruben Ln. 

Sandy, OR  97055 

r.boaz@wsbnw.com 
www.wsbnw.com 

503.668.7211 
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Wheat Marketing Center 

Janice Cooper  

1200 NW Naito Parkway, Ste. 230 

Portland, OR  97209 
cooper@wmcinc.org  

www.wmcinc.org 

503.295.0823 

 

Wheatland Insurance Center, Inc. 

Debbie Morrison 
229 SW 1st St. / PO Box 1127 

Pendleton, OR  97801 

www.wheatlandins.com 
541.276.7441 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wheatland Insurance Center, Inc. 

Crystal Wood/Kyle Evans 

1901 Adams Ave. / PO Box 2707 

La Grande, OR  97850 
cwood@wici.net  

www.wheatlandins.com 

541.963.2136 

 

Wilbur Ellis Seed Division 

Al Short 
3390 Highway 97 

Madras, OR  97741 

ashort@wecin.com 
www.wilburellis.com 

541.475.2605 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Willamette Valley Storage, LLC 

Neils Jensen 

PO Box 299 

Jefferson, OR  97352 
njfarms@hotmail.com 

503.327.1645 
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